
ENTRY FEE CND

DICK HARBAUGH MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT

TOURNAMENT LOCATION

IOWA ISC QUALIFIER Walcott, IA

Chris Santos  /  jcsantos25@msn.com

UIC

Larry College (lcolledge@hotmail.com)

DATE CONTACT

6/26-28 Tommy Gray  /  gas29@msn.com
FORMAT FEE ISC REP

Round Robin /  Single Elimination $450.00

LOCATION

ISC CANADA EAST QUALIFIER Innerkip, ON

TOURNAMENT LOCATION

UICFORMAT FEE ISC REP

2020 BERTHS TO BE AWARDED BASED ON NUMBER OF TEAMS ENTERED

2020 BERTHS TO BE AWARDED BASED ON NUMBER OF TEAMS ENTERED

TOURNAMENTDATE

CONTACT

6/19-21

5/22-24 EARLY BIRD Coldwater, MI

Pueblo, CO

3 Game Gurantee

FEE

LOCATION

2020 BERTHS TO BE AWARDED BASED ON NUMBER OF TEAMS ENTERED

Blair Setford / blairjs@gmail.com

6/12-14

LOCATION CONTACT

$325.00

Edgar Prishker  / Prishker_13@hotmail.com

  Prishker_13@hotmail.com

ISC REP

DESERT BALL INVITATIONAL

SOUTH TEXAS BORDER TOURNAMENT
ISC REP UIC

McAllen , TX

ENTRY FEE USD

 2020 ISC WORLD TOURNAMENT "QUALIFIERS"

2020 BERTHS TO BE AWARDED BASED ON NUMBER OF TEAMS ENTERED

DATE

Dave ParkerPool Play - Bracket

5/15-18

DATE CONTACT

3/14-15
FORMAT

Tucson, AZ

4 Game Garrantee

TBD

Bobby Pena / bp9starssports@msn.com

TOURNAMENT LOCATION

FEE

$625.00 David Weldin Denise Lorenzi

Craig Donaldson - cdonalds5@shaw.ca. 

Glen Kelly

3/20-21

TOURNAMENT LOCATION

TOURNAMENT

FEE

ISC REP

2020 BERTHS TO BE AWARDED BASED ON NUMBER OF TEAMS ENTERED

UIC

Pool Play $600.00 Ed Otterman / isc36@hotmail.com

DATE

$600.00

BERTHS TO BE AWARDED: ONE - 2019 ISC WT BERTH TO TOURNAMENT WINNER

3 Game Guarantee

FORMAT UIC

DATE

DATE TOURNAMENT

CONTACT

$300.00

FORMAT FEE

CONTACT

6/26-28 HILL UNITED CHIEFS CHALLENGE Simcoe, ON Hub Fehrman / chfehrman23@gmail.com

LOCATION

2020 BERTHS TO BE AWARDED BASED ON NUMBER OF TEAMS ENTERED

FORMAT FEE ISC REP

4 Game Guarantee - Single Champ $400.00 Bill Kunkel kunkelb@att.net TBD

DATE

UIC

CONTACT

Larry Eftink / larry_eftink@hotmail.com

Scott Kelly scott@basesrecoverycenter.org

TBD

UIC

UIC

ISC REP

Jerry Santos / jerrysantos66@hotmail.com

Dick Mason / dickmisc@outlook.com

5/23-24

Blair Setford / blairjs@gmail.com

Joe Todd/ftode739@rogers.com Trevor Topping / trevor.topping@gmail.com

DATE

FORMAT

2020 BERTHS TO BE AWARDED BASED ON NUMBER OF TEAMS ENTERED

UIC

KELOWNA MAY DAYS TOURNAMENT Kelowna.  B C Richard Haldane - richhaldane@gmail.com

CONTACT

Round Robin

TOURNAMENT LOCATION CONTACT

FORMAT

TBD

FEE

Ron Foster / poppafos@hotmail.com

CONTACT

LOCATION

5/15-17

6/26-28 Scott Kelly scott@basesrecoverycenter.org

CONTACT

2020 BERTHS TO BE AWARDED BASED ON NUMBER OF TEAMS ENTERED

RODNEY FOX MEMORIAL TOURNAMENT Stevens, PA Justin Zimmerman  /  jzimmerman16@yahoo.com

ISC REP

UIC

Wayne Fisher / wpfisher48@gmail.com TBD

6/6-7

UIC

DATE

DATE TOURNAMENT

$225.00

Morro Bay, CA

CONTACT

Gregg Leather  /  nysoftball@aol.com

BEST OF THE WEST

$350.00

Ginger Rendon / gingerrendon@hotmail.com

Bob Mccormick / Mccormickservices10@yahoo.com

6/26-28 Larry Kolberg / lkoberg@mchsi.com

ISC REP

KELSO KLASSIC INVITATIONAL Kelso,MO

$300.003 Game Guarantee

FEE

4 Game Guarantee $535.00

CONTACT

Double Elimination

FEE ISC REP UIC

Double Knockout / Single Championship $495.00

2020 BERTHS TO BE AWARDED BASED ON NUMBER OF TEAMS ENTERED

CONTACT

FORMAT FEE

Norvin Porter - norvin_porter@yahoo.com

FORMAT

FORMAT FEE ISC REP UIC

Dave Weldin / dweldin@live.com Alan Blanchard / alan@usasoftballcentralcal.com
2020 BERTHS TO BE AWARDED BASED ON NUMBER OF TEAMS ENTERED

DATE

2020 BERTHS TO BE AWARDED BASED ON NUMBER OF TEAMS ENTERED

DATE

ISC REP

2020 BERTHS TO BE AWARDED BASED ON NUMBER OF TEAMS ENTERED

DATE

FORMAT FEE ISC REP UIC

Pool Play - Single Elimination $300.00 Dean Oscar / oscar@rucls.net Gary Johnston / gjohnston@callifd.com

TOURNAMENT

Justin Colombo / bossdj32@yahoo.com

UIC

JOE SANTOS MEMORIAL

TBD

FORMAT FEE

ISC REP

5/22-25

2019 LAMPLIGHTER CLASSIC Walcott, IA

4 GAME GUARANTEE

FORMAT

$400.00 Bill Kunkel kunkelb@att.net

$300.00 Wayne Fisher / wpfisher48@gmail.com

2020 BERTHS TO BE AWARDED BASED ON NUMBER OF TEAMS ENTERED

DATE TOURNAMENT LOCATION

6/5-7 JACK GRAFMEIER MEMORIAL Kimberly, WI

CONTACT

2020 BERTHS TO BE AWARDED BASED ON NUMBER OF TEAMS ENTERED

Round Robin / Single Playoff

TOURNAMENT LOCATION

TOURNAMENT LOCATION

PIONEER DAYS Larry Miller Softball Complex, Murray, UT

FORMAT FEE ISC REP

TOURNAMENT LOCATION

TOURNAMENT LOCATION

Petosky, MI



2021 BERTHS TO BE AWARDED BASED ON NUMBER OF TEAMS ENTERED

FORMAT FEE ISC REP UIC

Round robin/pool play draw $600.00 TBD TBD

TOURNAMENT LOCATION CONTACT

7/10-12 IRMA TIGERS SPRING CLASSIC Irma Ball Park, Irma AB Mike Soucy / mike.soucy@btps.ca

2021 BERTHS TO BE AWARDED BASED ON NUMBER OF TEAMS ENTERED

7/4-5 SAN ANTONIO GLOWWORM San Antonio, TX David Rios / rioseli3155@gmail.com
FORMAT

DATE TOURNAMENT LOCATION

3 game guarantee $375.00 TBD Dave Parker / Dave.Parker@libertyfrac.com

CONTACT

UIC

Round Robin - 3 Game Guarantee $350.00 TBD TBD

DATE

7/10-12 AU SABLE FORKS FAST PITCH TOURNAMENT Au Sable Forks, NY Adam Coolidge / Coolidge.adam@gmail.com

FEE ISC REP UIC

FORMAT FEE ISC REP

2021 BERTHS TO BE AWARDED BASED ON NUMBER OF TEAMS ENTERED

ISC REP

TOURNAMENT

DATE TOURNAMENT LOCATION CONTACT

7/10-12 BOYS OF SUMMER Denmark, WI Dean Kane / deankane16@gmail.com
UICFORMAT FEE

DATE

Round Robin / Single Eliminatiom $300.00 Dean Oscar / oscar@rucls.net Gary Johnston / gjohnston@callifd.com
2021 BERTHS TO BE AWARDED BASED ON NUMBER OF TEAMS ENTERED

LOCATION CONTACT


